Jeugdtoernooi - Reeks -16

Eindklassement

O 0 Joy Ul WN R

(Scheiding )
Naam

Bratuszewski Jorden
Verboven Arnout

De Baets Keano
Mitran Anthony Cristian
Huttl Sofie
Temmerman Sara
Callebaut Giovanni
Beukema Christiaan
Temmerman Sander
Tyberghein Ruben
Snoeck Lisa

Dunford Nils
Althawabi Khalil

Org.

ELO

1841
1559
1538
1875
1595
1603
1411
1528
1425

877
1043

SK Oude God

V/M Ptn P
M 5.5 7
M 5.0 7
M 5.0 7
M 4.5 7
\ 4.5 6
\ 4.0 7
M 4.0 7
M 3.5 7
M 3.0 7
M 3.0 7
\ 2.5 6
M 2.0 7
M 1.5 7

S B
.25

22

18.
.50
.25
16.
.50
.25
.25
.25
.75
.50
.75
.75

17
17

P S W o oo

00

75

Kash

15
15
15
13
13
12
12

oYy J O WO

Buch Vsch Lot

28.
28.
28.
30.
27.
23.
25.
25.
25.
20.
19.
18.
20.

OO UTO U1LUTUr OO O OoOou

21.
19.
24.
17.
16.
16.
14.
12.
13.
13.

7.

7.

7.

OO U1 OO UTOo O uuroou

847
692
517
902
962

32
513
915
661
570
725
945
589



